/m

Coaches:

o Joshua Schreppel
Players (22)

NAME

McCARTNEY BECRAFT
KAILA BLANCH

EASILY CHO

LILY EH

ANGELEEN GONZALEZ
JASMIN GONZALEZ-RIVERA
KOKO JACKSON
AMINATA JADAMA
ILVANA KENDIC
DELIMAR MARQUEZ
IMANI MARTINEZ
CAMRIONA MCCLAIN
DRAGON NAE

MYAH OUTTEN
KEISHLIANN RAMOS-QUINONES
PAILIN SAM

NE KMWE SHER
LAUREN SON

TINA THEIN

KIMANI THOMAS
HADEA WILSON
BROOKLYNN WINSTON

Utica Proctor
Girls (JFK) 7th/8th Volleyball
' 2019 - 2020

GRADE

12
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Athletics Director: Vincent Perrotta
Assistant: David Minicozzi

1203 Hilton Ave
Utica, N, 13501
(315) 368-6400

Uticaschools.org

HOME NUMBER
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